Edward Ciarimboli

Fellerman & Ciarimboli Law, PC

Work: (570) 718-1444

Email: ejc@fclawpc.com

Attorney Edward Ciarimboli is a founding partner at Fellerman & Ciarimboli Law PC. He graduated from Wilkes University with a dual degree in political science and engineering and applied science. Following his graduation from Wilkes University, he attended Duquesne University School of Law. During law school, he served as a law clerk to the Luzerne County Court of Common Pleas and the U.S. District Court for the Middle District of Pennsylvania.

Attorney Ciarimboli concentrates his practice on trucking and auto collision and medical malpractice litigation. He is active in many professional organizations, including the American Association for Justice, the Pennsylvania Association for Justice, and the Luzerne County Bar Associations. He serves on AAJ's National College of Advocacy Board of Trustees, the Board of Governors for the Pennsylvania Association of Justice, is in AAJ's Leaders Forum and is a member of AAJ's Trucking Litigation Group; Motor Vehicle Collision, Highway and Premises Liability; Insurance Law; and Professional Negligence sections.

Attorney Ciarimboli has been selected for inclusion in the Pennsylvania Super Lawyers® list every year since 2008. He was named Top 40 Under 40 by the National Trial Lawyers Association and named to the Top 10 National Trial Lawyers' Trucking Trial Lawyers Association. He was also named as one of the Nation's Top One Percent by the National Association Distinguished Counsel. In 2019 Attorney Ciarimboli became Board Certified in Truck Accident Litigation. In addition to his extensive trial practice, Attorney Ciarimboli frequently teaches lawyers across the country on both deposition and trial skills.

Attorney Ciarimboli is also an active member of his community. With his partner, Attorney Greg Fellerman, he began the Safe Prom Pledge in 2010 as a way to promote a drug and alcohol-free prom night for students throughout Eastern Pennsylvania. He is also a member of the Board of Trustees of Marley's Mission which is dedicated to providing equine treatment to trauma victims.